
Pos 
1 
2 

No. 

99 
37 

Name 

Cole Peterman 
Blake Sorrentino 

Make 

KAW 
OHV 

Best Tm 

48.378 
57.927 

In Lap 

10 
3 

Diff 

9.549 

Sponsor 

Demboske Motosport 
Team Sorrentino 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/13/2024 10:41:07 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Andersen 

GP 160 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:29:59 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/11/2024 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

26 
422 

43 
67 

Name 

Cruise Texter 
Chase Jazikoff 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Maddox Wingard 

Make 

Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
HON 

Best Tm 

58.550 
58.584 

1:01.367 
1:02.188 

In Lap 

6 
9 
4 
9 

Diff 

0.034 
2.817 
3.638 

Sponsor 

CTR / Roof Systems 
Apex Racing 
Apex Racing 
TST Industries  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/13/2024 10:26:02 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Andersen 

Stock 50 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:15:02 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/11/2024 10:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

99 
32 
37 

111 
705 
913 

Name 

Cole Peterman 
Trevor Shields 
Gabriel Datis 
Blake Sorrentino 
Artur Pinol 
Ethan Reardon 

Make 

KAW 
KAW 
Kawasaki 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 

51.561 
51.637 
51.818 
52.949 
53.051 
53.454 

In Lap 

10 
12 
10 
11 
11 

9 

Diff 

0.076 
0.257 
1.388 
1.490 
1.893 

Sponsor 

Demboske Motosport 
Shields Racing 
Gallos locos Racing 

A75Racing 
RnR Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/13/2024 10:12:26 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Andersen 

Stock 110 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/11/2024 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

11 
23 

97X 
97 
85 

Name 

Cameron Jones 
Kyle Barnhill 
Jordan Hand 
Trevor Shields 
Kevin Greimel 

Make 

HON 
KAW 
Kawasaki  
KAW 
Honda 

Best Tm 

48.521 
51.324 
51.712 
53.520 
56.103 

In Lap 

5 
6 
8 

10 
10 

Diff 

2.803 
3.191 
4.999 
7.582 

Sponsor 

CJR Performance Jones Honda, DHMotoring 

SFLMiniGP 

D u ca t i  S a n fo rd , Ky l e  R a c in g  E a s t , A M O C , D e la n d  M o t o rs p o r t s , E n v y  R a c in g  
 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/13/2024 10:56:26 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Andersen 

Street GP 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:45:00 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/11/2024 10:45 
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