

GP 160

Qualifying 2

Sorted on best lap time

Anderson 0.600 miles

5/11/2024 10:30

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:29:59

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	99	Cole Peterman	KAW	48.378	10		Demboske Motosport
2	37	Blake Sorrentino	OHV	57.927	3	9.549	Team Sorrentino

Race Director

Cory Texter



Orbits

Printed: 4/13/2024 10:41:07 AM



Stock 50

Qualifying 2

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:15:02

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	26	Cruise Texter	Honda	58.550	6		CTR / Roof Systems
2	422	Chase Jazikoff	Honda	58.584	9	0.034	Apex Racing
3	43	Cooper Jazikoff	Honda	1:01.367	4	2.817	Apex Racing
4	67	Maddox Wingard	HON	1:02.188	9	3.638	TST Industries

Race Director

Cory Texter



Orbits

Sorted on best lap time

Anderson 0.600 miles

5/11/2024 10:15

Printed: 4/13/2024 10:26:02 AM



Stock 110

Qualifying 2

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	99	Cole Peterman	KAW	51.561	10		Demboske Motosport
2	32	Trevor Shields	KAW	51.637	12	0.076	Shields Racing
3	37	Gabriel Datis	Kawasaki	51.818	10	0.257	Gallos locos Racing
4	111	Blake Sorrentino	KAW	52.949	11	1.388	
5	705	Artur Pinol	KAW	53.051	11	1.490	A75Racing
6	913	Ethan Reardon	KAW	53.454	9	1.893	RnR Racing

Race Director

Cory Texter



Orbits

Sorted on best lap time

Anderson 0.600 miles

5/11/2024 10:00

Printed: 4/13/2024 10:12:26 AM



Street GP

Qualifying 2

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:45:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	11	Cameron Jones	HON	48.521	5		CJR Performance Jones Honda, DHMotoring
2	23	Kyle Barnhill	KAW	51.324	6	2.803	
3	97X	Jordan Hand	Kawasaki	51.712	8	3.191	SFLMiniGP
4	97	Trevor Shields	KAW	53.520	10	4.999	
5	85	Kevin Greimel	Honda	56.103	10	7.582	Ducati Sanford, Kyle Racing East, AMOC, Deland Motorsports,

Race Director

Cory Texter



Sorted on best lap time

Anderson 0.600 miles

5/11/2024 10:45

Printed: 4/13/2024 10:56:26 AM

Orbits